
 

Topsham Telephone offers Long Distance telephone service 
WITH NO HIDDEN FEES 

 

Topsham Telephone Long Distance Plan: $3.95 per month plan charge  

      $0.05 per minute out-of-state calls 

      $0.09 per minute in-state calls 

 

Topsham Telephone No Plan: No Monthly Charges & only $0.15 per minute in and out-of-state 

Long distance rates apply day or night, no peak or off peak hours. 

International calling included with no added plan charge.  Rates vary by country. 

Call our business office for specific international rates. 

 

You have the option of using any long distance provider listed below. You will need to contact the provider and set up service with 

them, then, contact us so we can properly route it through our computer switch. 

 

You will receive a separate bill from these long distance providers. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THERE IS A $2.75 FEE TO CHANGE YOUR IN & OUT-OF-STATE LONG DISTANCE  

Customers using Topsham Telephone long distance will be billed on their telephone bill. 

 

THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES ARE AVAILABLE FOR YOUR LONG DISTANCE SERVICE 

AMERIVISION/ 

AFFINITY 4 

Residential/Business  

  

AT & T (Directly Billed) 

Residential/Business  

 

AT & T (On our bill) 

Residential/Business 

 

BROADWING/LEVEL 3 

Residential/ Business 

 

EXCEL 

Residential   

Business    

 

FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS 

Residential/Business 

 

 

GLOBAL CROSSING 

Residential   

Business    

 

IDT 

Residential/Business   

 

LIGHTYEAR 

Residential/Business 

 

MCI  

TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

Residential 

Business 

 

POWERNET GLOBAL 

Residential/Business  

 

QWEST 

Residential    

Business    

 

SBC 

Residential/Business  

 

  

TALK AMERICA 

Residential/Business  

 

TOPSHAM COMMUNICATIONS  

Residential/Business 

International 

  

VERIZON BUSINESS 

Business 

 

WORKING ASSETS 

Residential/Business  

 

 

800-800-7550 

 

 

800-303-1612 

 

 

802-439-5325 

 

 

800-422-1199 

 

 

800-875-9235 

800-209-8133 

 

 

877-625-2366 

 

 

 

800-249-4672 

800-466-4600 

 

 

800-889-9126 

 

 

800-393-7300 

 

 

 

 

 

800-444-3333 

800-444-2222 

 

 

866-216-0332 

 

 

800-860-2255 

888-560-0466 

 

 

800-448-1008 

 

 

 

800-728-3288 

 

 

802-439-5325 

Same 

 

 

800-275-0100 

 

 

866-753-6123 


